CW Macrochannel Water-Cooled Horizontal Diode Laser Array
LDHxxxCxWA
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.00
Description
The LDHxxxCxWA is four-bar horizontal linear diode laser array providing up to 100W/bar CW and generating output powers
up to 400W. The CW diode laser array employs macro-channels and enables water-cooling. The diode laser array is designed

• High efficiency
Applications
• Pumping
• Industrial
• Medical
Product Overview
The following table lists the available part numbers, as well as the total output power, output power per bar, number of bars,
and cooling method of each of the part numbers.
Part Number Total Output
Power
Output Power
per Bar
Number of
Bars
Cooling Method
LDH808C160WA 160W 40W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH808C240WA 240W 60W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH808C320WA 320W 80W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH808C400WA 400W 100W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH915C160WA 160W 40W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH915C240WA 240W 60W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH915C320WA 320W 80W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH915C400WA 400W 100W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH940C160WA 160W 40W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH940C240WA 240W 60W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH940C320WA 320W 80W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH940C400WA 400W 100W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH980C160WA 160W 40W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH980C240WA 240W 60W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH980C320WA 320W 80W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH980C400WA 400W 100W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDH1064C160WA 160W 40W 4 Macrochannel Water-Cooled
LDHxxxCxWA                                                         Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.00